Singapore Biathlon 2010

Results By Category (Official Results)

WOMEN'S VETERAN

©oOoO~NOUAWNPR

NNNNNRPRRRRRERRRRR
ARWONRPOOONOOUNMAWNERO

3022 MANDY NEIL

3003 TRACY QUIN

3010 ADRIAENS SASKIA

3004 PAULINE YONG

3020 THEN YEE TSANN CLARISSA
3013 POON PEK YA

3029 ASTRID MORGAN

3025 MIKAKO SUGAHARA
3019 VICTORIA ALLEN

3031 ANGELA CHEONG

3012 YVONNE YIP YUET YONG
3002 DORA CHUA

3006 LIM MUN KUEN ALETHEA
3028 CHEAH SOOT FONG
3014 JANETTE ANG

3009 ELIZABETH FABER

3016 ONG SWEE LAN

3008 THEN YEE CHERN ANGELINA
3023 GILLIANLIMT L

3011 NG LAY HOON DIANA
3024 KAW JON FOON

3030 CORINNE DOONG

3026 KAW JON KEEN

3027 MIKA KUME

WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN
WOMEN'S VETERAN

PR RRPRPRRRPRPRREPRPRRPRREPRRERRRERRERRERRE

00:28:59
00:31:24
00:31:01
00:32:08
00:28:04
00:30:36
00:37:16
00:32:16
00:30:15
00:34:10
00:37:41
00:40:12
00:36:07
00:42:35
00:38:46
00:37:47
00:36:27
00:44:25
00:38:39
00:44:09
00:44:13
00:45:38
00:54:02
00:32:25

P NNNNMNMNNPNODNNNDNNNNMNNNNNNMNNMNNNDNNDNNDNODN

ONNDNNNNNNNNPNODNNNNNNODNNDNDNNODDNDDND

00:47:55
00:51:00
00:52:05
00:54:58
00:59:39
00:58:09
00:53:26
00:58:58
01:01:23
00:58:07
00:55:38
00:54:26
00:59:22
00:53:56
00:58:21
00:59:29
01:03:25
00:55:31
01:09:15
01:05:01
01:24:59
01:27:50
01:22:19
01:10:03

01:16:54
01:22:24
01:23:06
01:27:05
01:27:43
01:28:44
01:30:41
01:31:13
01:31:37
01:32:16
01:33:19
01:34:38
01:35:28
01:36:30
01:37:06
01:37:15
01:39:52
01:39:56
01:47:53
01:49:09
02:09:11
02:13:27
02:16:20
01:42:27

Incomplete Chk Pt



