Singapore Biathlon 2010 Results By Category (Official Results)

WOMEN'S VETERAN

RankBibNameCategory13022MANDY NEILWOMEN'S VETERAN23003TRACY QUINWOMEN'S VETERAN33010ADRIAENS SASKIAWOMEN'S VETERAN43004PAULINE YONGWOMEN'S VETERAN53020THEN YEE TSANN CLARISSAWOMEN'S VETERAN	1 1	00:28:59 00:31:24 00:31:01	ChkPt1 Ch 2 2 2	2 00:47:55 2 00:51:00	Finish 01:16:54 01:22:24	Remark
2 3003 TRACY QUINWOMEN'S VETERAN3 3010 ADRIAENS SASKIAWOMEN'S VETERAN4 3004 PAULINE YONGWOMEN'S VETERAN5 3020 THEN YEE TSANN CLARISSAWOMEN'S VETERAN	1 1	00:31:24	2	2 00:51:00		
3 3010 ADRIAENS SASKIAWOMEN'S VETERAN4 3004 PAULINE YONGWOMEN'S VETERAN5 3020 THEN YEE TSANN CLARISSAWOMEN'S VETERAN	1				01:22:24	
4 3004 PAULINE YONGWOMEN'S VETERAN5 3020 THEN YEE TSANN CLARISSAWOMEN'S VETERAN		00:31:01			~ . ~ ~ ~ ~	
5 3020 THEN YEE TSANN CLARISSA WOMEN'S VETERAN	1			2 00:52:05	01:23:06	
		00:32:08	2	2 00:54:58	01:27:05	
	1	00:28:04	2	2 00:59:39	01:27:43	
6 3013 POON PEK YA WOMEN'S VETERAN	1	00:30:36	2	2 00:58:09	01:28:44	
7 3029 ASTRID MORGAN WOMEN'S VETERAN	1	00:37:16	2	2 00:53:26	01:30:41	
8 3025 MIKAKO SUGAHARA WOMEN'S VETERAN	1	00:32:16	2	2 00:58:58	01:31:13	
9 3019 VICTORIA ALLEN WOMEN'S VETERAN	1	00:30:15	2	2 01:01:23	01:31:37	
10 3031 ANGELA CHEONG WOMEN'S VETERAN	1	00:34:10	2	2 00:58:07	01:32:16	
11 3012 YVONNE YIP YUET YONG WOMEN'S VETERAN	1	00:37:41	2	2 00:55:38	01:33:19	
12 3002 DORA CHUA WOMEN'S VETERAN	1	00:40:12	2	2 00:54:26	01:34:38	
13 3006 LIM MUN KUEN ALETHEA WOMEN'S VETERAN	1	00:36:07	2	2 00:59:22	01:35:28	
14 3028 CHEAH SOOT FONG WOMEN'S VETERAN	1	00:42:35	2	2 00:53:56	01:36:30	
15 3014 JANETTE ANG WOMEN'S VETERAN	1	00:38:46	2	2 00:58:21	01:37:06	
16 3009 ELIZABETH FABER WOMEN'S VETERAN	1	00:37:47	2	2 00:59:29	01:37:15	
17 3016 ONG SWEE LAN WOMEN'S VETERAN	1	00:36:27	2	2 01:03:25	01:39:52	
18 3008 THEN YEE CHERN ANGELINA WOMEN'S VETERAN	1	00:44:25	2	2 00:55:31	01:39:56	
19 3023 GILLIAN LIM T L WOMEN'S VETERAN	1	00:38:39	2	2 01:09:15	01:47:53	
20 3011 NG LAY HOON DIANA WOMEN'S VETERAN	1	00:44:09	2	2 01:05:01	01:49:09	
21 3024 KAW JON FOON WOMEN'S VETERAN		00:44:13	2	2 01:24:59	02:09:11	
22 3030 CORINNE DOONG WOMEN'S VETERAN		00:45:38	2	2 01:27:50	02:13:27	
23 3026 KAW JON KEEN WOMEN'S VETERAN		00:54:02	2	2 01:22:19	02:16:20	
24 3027 MIKA KUME WOMEN'S VETERAN		00:32:25	1	0 01:10:03	01:42:27	Incomplete Chk Pt